
Name of the Teacher Name of the Module Platform on which module is developed Date of launching e - 
content

Dr. Updesh Kaur  (Chemistry) Organic Chemistry and Practicals Assignments given for revision-
ethers and epoxides, carboxylic acids and acid derivatives on LMS

LMS 21.03. 2020 

Dr. Manju Sahni (Chemistry) Physical Chemistry       1) Assignment on Solid State 2) 
Numericals on Quantum Mechnics. LMS 21.03. 2020

Mrs. Tank Sinderpal Kabal Singh 
(Chemistry)

Organic Chemistry and Practicals   1)     Separation of components 
of spinach 2) Chemical Reactions of amino acids, shared on LMS 
and Whatsapp    2)     1) NMR Numericals 2) Organic synthesis via 
Enolates, shared on LMS and Whatsapp

1LMS 21.03. 2020

Dr. Narinderjit Kaur  (Chemistry) Ionization Energy
GAD TLC, University of Delhi 20.06. 2020

Dr. Naresh Kumar (Chemistry) SPECTROSCOPY – B: Techniques for Structure  Elucidation of 
Inorganic Compounds;  Chemistry of Natural Products Through 
LMS: MSc-sem-II: Sample handling, Factor affecting absorption 
frequency; finger print region and its applications;  Applications of 
IR and raman spectroscopy. MSc-Sem-IV:- Biogenetic isoprene 
rule, geranyl pyrophoshphate and  its conversion; DNA, RNA and 
conformations.  Syllabus completed for both classes; Revision 
started

LMS 21.03. 2020

 E-content developed by teachers 2019-20



Dr. Shikha  (Chemistry) Organometallics chemistry, Reaction mechanisms and metal 
clusters, 
Advanced Inorganic Chemistry ,Advanced Practical- Inorganic 
Synthesis 

MSc-Sem-II: Video lectures: p- acceptor character of heterocyclic 
molecules in terms of MODEL diagram, 
Metal carbonyls; structure and bonding; vibration spectra of metal 
carbonyls for bonding and structural elucidation, 
important reactions of metal carbonyls; preparation, bonding 
structure and important reactions of transition metal nitrosyl, 
dinitrogen and dioxygen complexes; tertiaryohosphine as ligand. 
Cross reactions and thermodynamics. 
Marcus theory, its kinetics and applications.

LMS

21.03. 2020



Mrs. Parminder Kaur
(Physics)

YouTube video Protron Synchrotron
YouTube video Electron Synchrotron
YouTube video Betatron Accelerator
YouTube video Cyclotron - A cyclic Accelerator
YouTube video Linear Accelerators
YouTube video Phase Shift Oscillator
YouTube video h- parameters of a Transistor
YouTube video Cyclotron - A cyclic Accelerator
YouTube video Linear Accelerators
YouTube video Phase Shift Oscillator

YouTube video h- parameters of a Transistor

YouTube video Tuned Collector Oscillators
YouTube video Hartley Oscillator

YouTube video Introduction to 'Oscillators'

https://youtu.be/bt5AeIEgGg0

https://youtu.be/VXKrDSGqmY4

https://youtu.be/LkT1U0wwCfU

https://youtu.be/i9qMuM9CinA

https://youtu.be/Zkf8scZLmaE
https://youtu.be/1JJBGX9rsvc

https://youtu.be/1LxhvjWEIU4

https://youtu.be/cQw64YaSEUA

https://youtu.be/xgCk_lyON0Y

https://youtu.be/PIgIvdi6tIY

https://youtu.be/TVfpUUH726M

21.03. 2020

Dr. Surbhi, (Physics) 1. X-Rays
2. Schrodinger equation in spherical polar coordinates
3. Separation of Variables
4. Solution of theeta and Phi
5. Spherical Harmonics
6. Solution of R
7. Quantum Number
8. Degeneracy, Probability Density
9. Hydrogen Molecules
10. Rotational, Vibrational and electronic spectra
11. Raman Spectra

LMS

20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020



Dr. Surbhi, (Physics) 1. Waves
2. Oscillations

LMS 01.06.2020 09.06.2020

Dr. Harleen Singh,
(Physics)

Paper I, Relativity and electromagnetism, Topics: 1. 
Electromagnetism
2. EMI and AC circuits
Paper 2: Vibration and waves, Topics: 1. Forced oscillator
2. Coupled Oscillator
3.Waves

LMS and You Tube 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020

Ms. Kezia
 (Physics)

1. Elementary Particle
2. Cosmic Rays
3. Bragg’s Law
4. Classifications and Interactions of particles
5. Conservation Laws
6. Electric Motor
7. Magnetic and Heating Effects of current

LMS 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020



Dr. Manmohan Singh, (Physics) B.Sc.-VI semester
Subject: Radiation and Particle Physics
Lecture 1(Pair production)
Lecture 2 (Introduction to Radiation detectors)
Lecture 3 (Ionization Chamber)
Lecture 4 (Proportional counter)
Lecture 5 (Geiger Muller counter)
Lecture 6 (Scintillation detector)
Lecture 7 (Semiconductor detector)
Lecture 8 (Cherenkov detector)
Notes 9 (Bubble Chamber)
Notes 10 (Nuclear Emulsions and SSNTD)
M.Sc(Physics)-IV semester
Subject: Particle Physics
Unit-III
Lecture 1(Measurement of Helicity of Neutrino)
Lecture 2 (Cabibbo theory)
Lecture 3 (GIM and CKM theory)
Lecture 4 (V-A theory)
Unit IV:
Lecture 1 (Introduction)
Lecture 2 (Field equations)
Lecture 3 (Global gauge invariance)
Lecture 4 (Local gauge invariance)
Lecture5 (Spontaneous symmetry breaking )
Lecture 6 (Continuous symmetry breaking)
Lecture 7 (Discrete symmetry breaking)

LMS 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020

Dr. Sonik Bhatia, (Physics) LMS- Power presentation, Audio files, Notes , PDF files  regarding 
Condensed Matter Physics, Radiation Physics

LMS 23.3.2020



Ms. SaloniPuri, (Physics) 1.Plane wave like solutions of the Maxwell equations. 

2.Polarization:linear and circular polarization. 

3.Superposition of waves in one dimension. 

4.Group velocity. Illustration of 
propagation of a pulse in dispersive medium. 

5.Reflection and refraction of electromagnetic waves at a 
plane surface between dielectrics. 

6.Polarization by reflection and total internal reflection. 

7.Waves in conductive medium, 

8.Simple model for conductivity

LMS & YouTube 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020



Dr. Manish Kumar, (Physics) Quantum states and phase space, the density matrix, statistics of 
various ensembles. Example of electrons in a magnetic field, a free 
particle in a box and a linear harmonic oscillator. 
SignificanceofBoltzamannformulain classical and quantum 
statistical mechanics,
An ideal gas in quantum mechanical microcanonical ensemble. 
Statistics of occupation numbers, concepts and 
thermodynamicalbehaviour of an ideal gas. Bose Einstein 
condensation. Discussion of a gas of photons and phonons. 
Thermodynamicalbehaviour of an ideal Fermi gas, electron gas in 
metals, Pauli’s paramagnetism, statistical equilibrium of white 
dwarf stars

Neutron cycle and multiplication factor, four factor formula, 
neutron leakage, typical calculations of critical size and 
composition in simple cases, The critical equation, material and 
geometrical bucklings, effect of reflector, Advantages and 
disadvantages of heterogeneous assemblies, various types of 
reactors with special reference to Indian reactors and a brief 
discussion of their design feature.

LMS 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020

Dr. Sangeeta, (Physics) 1. Vibrational structure of electronic spectrum
2. Electronic state transition along with vibrational and rotational 
states
3. Vibrational and rotational Raman spectrum
4. Lecture on time reversal
5. Unit 3 of quantum mechanics

LMS 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020



Dr. Neetu Chopra, (Physics) 1. Three level Laser
2. Four level Laser
3. Ruby Laser
4. He-Ne Laser
5. Nd- Yag Laser
6. Q-Switching
7. Holography

LMS 20.03.2020 to 15.04.2020

Mrs. Sadhana Tandon
(Zoology)

Animal Physiology SemIV, Medical ZoologySem VI

1. Questions bank on Physiology of Respiration for B.Sc. (Med.) 
IV Sem
2. Questions bank on Physiology of Circulation

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr. Mandeep Kaur (Zoology) Zoology LMS 21.03.2020

Dr. Nalini Singh Chauhan 
(Zoology)

Applies Zoology -I, Animal Behaviour and Wildlife conservation, 
concepts of immunology, Zoology-B

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Navjit kaur 
(Environmental Sciences)

Environmental Sciences LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Shikha Vashist
(Botany)

Genetics, Diversity of seed plants and their systematics-II
Through L.M.S.: M.Sc.Sem II : water relation in 
bryophytes,palynology of bryophytes,methods to conserve 
bryophytes at national level
PPT on TMV of potato, bunchy top of banana, wheat, production 
of bevarages,insulin production, vaccine production,
Assignment on control of microorganism by physical and chemical 
methods , test on aeromicrobiology

LMS 21.03.2020



Ms. Deepika Vashistha (Botany) False smut of rice bacterial blight of rice,red rot of 
sugarcane,yellow vein mosaic of bhindi, downy mildew of 
bajra,organic acid production,microbial enzyme 
transformation,genetic engineer organism,control of microorganism 
by physical and chemical methods

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr. Sandeep Kaur
(Botany)

Pteridology, Diversity of Seed Plants& their Systematics, Cell 
Biology

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Sakshi (Agriculture) • Production Technology for Fruits & Plantation Crops
• Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, MAP 
&Landscaping
• Farm Machinery & Power

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms.  Manpreet (Agriculture) • Crop Production Technology (Rabi Crops)
• Landscaping
• Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension Education

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Shifali Verma (Agriculture) • Introductory Agrometeorology& Climatology
• Problematic Soils & their Management
• Farming Systems

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Suman Khurana
(Computer Science)

Numerical Methods and Statistical Techniques,Information 
Systems,E-Commerce, Statistical Techniques for Data Science

LMS 21.03.2020



Dr. Ravi Khurana
(Computer Science)

Advanced Web Technologies, Prog Lab - IV, Cloud Computing, 
Computer Graphics
Maintaining Application States: Browser Cookies, Sessions State, 
Profiles; Caching Application Pages and data: Overview of 
Caching, Page Output Caching, Partial Page Caching, DataSource 
Caching, Data Caching, SQL Cache Dependencies; Infrastructure 
Security, CLoud Securties Bes Practices, 3D Trasnformations, 
Coordinate transformations, Tilting transformation, 3D translation, 
rotation, scaling, shearing, reflection, Projections Part I , II and III

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Mansharan Bir Kaur
(Computer Science)

Numerical Methods & Statistical Techniques((1-3)days),Data 
Structures & Programming Language using C++(Computer 
Science),Software Engineering,Lab-Data Structure

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Gaganpreet Kaur
(Computer Science)

1.Computer based accounting, 2. Practical on C++ Lab, 3. Internet 
Applications, 4. Network Security Practices, 5. Network Planning 
and Performance Analysis

LMS 21.03.2020

Mr. Dinesh Kumar (Animation) Creative Design – Digital Rangoli Design
Creative Design – Book Cover Designing
Creative Design – How to write Text on Path 
Video Editing – Cinematic Techniques
Video Editing – Types of Film Cuts

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Arti Thakur (Animation) Audio Editing – How to record and audio/ voiceover, edit and add 
background music to it
Computer Fundamentals for Animation – Tutorial on Table of 
Contents 

LMS 21.03.2020

Mr. Narinder Singh (Animation) 3D Maya Modeling – LCD Monitor
3D Maya Modeling – Kitkat model using Bevel & Extrude

LMS 21.03.2020



Course- Molecular Biology
Inhibitors of translation

LMS 03.04.2020

Operon System LMS 06.04.2020
Post translational modification LMS 29.03.2020
Recombination LMS 25.04.2019
Regulation of eukaryotic transcription LMS 24.03.2019
RNA Processing LMS 29.03.2020
RNA Structure and types of RNA LMS 20.3.2020
Splicing LMS 29.03.2020
Transcription LMS 21.03.2020
Translation pdf 03.04.2020
Types of DNA Microsoft word 23.03.2020
Course -rDNA Technology B
Expression Vectors LMS 27.03.2020
Genomic and cDNA Library LMS 27.03.2020
Methods of cDNA cloning LMS 09.04.2020
Phage display LMS 21.04.2020
Ri plasmid as cloning vector LMS 25.03.2020
Shuttle vector LMS 29.03.2020
Ti plasmid as cloning vector LMS 25.03.2020
Course –Animal Biotechnology
Animal Cloning LMS 09.04.2020
Applications of stem cells LMS 08.04.2020
IVF and embryo transfer LMS 08.04.2020
Monoclonal antibody production LMS 24.03.2020
Need to express proteins LMS 09.04.2020
Production of proteins LMS 09.04.2020
Scale up of animal cell culture LMS 01.04.2020
Stem cell LMS 06.04.2020
Transgenic animals LMS 29.03.2020
Vaccines LMS 09.04.2020
Course-Biochemistry-B

Mrs Navgeet (Biotechnology)

Mrs Navgeet (Biotechnology)

Mrs Navgeet (Biotechnology)

Dr. Gurpreet Kaur Grewal 



Introduction to water soluble and Fat soluble vitamins and Vitamin 
B1

LMS 24.03.2020

Vitamin B2 LMS 24.03.2020
Vitamin B3 and B5 LMS 30.03.2020
Vitamin B6 and B7 LMS 02.04.2020
Practical-Protein estimation by UV spectrophotometer LMS 03.04.2020
Practical-Determination of acid value of fat LMS 03.04.2020
Vitamin B9 and B12 LMS 05.04.2020
Vitamin C LMS 05.04.2020
Vitamin A LMS 06.04.2020
Vitamin D LMS 06.04.2020
Vitamin E LMS 07.04.2020
Vitamin K LMS 07.04.2020
Amino acid Hormones LMS 14.04.2020
Course-Intellectual property rights and entrepreneurship
Budapest treaty LMS 25.03.2020
Different forms of IPR LMS 25.03.2020
Plant breeder’s right LMS 28.03.2020
IPR and its protection in research, design and development LMS 30.03.2020
TRIMS LMS 30.03.2020
Protection of plant varieties LMS 31.03.2020
International depository authority LMS 31.03.2020
Entrepreneurship LMS 10.04.2020
Design and development process LMS 10.04.2020
Plant layout and design1 LMS 10.04.2020
Demand LMS 11.04.2020
Financing of enterprise LMS 11.04.2020
Project inspection LMS 11.04.2020
Course-Biophysical and biochemical techniques
Fluorescence spectroscopy Part-1 LMS 08.04.2020
Fluorescence spectroscopy Part-2 LMS 12.04.2020
Radioisotopy Introduction LMS 14.04.2020
Methods of detecting Radioisotopy LMS 15.04.2020

(Biotechnology)

Dr. Gurpreet Kaur Grewal 
(Biotechnology)



Applications of radioisotopy LMS 15.04.2020
Radiation hazards LMS 15.4.2020
Course-Animal Biotechnology (Practical)
Separation and purification of IgG antibody from serum using 
protein A column

LMS 08.04.2020

Maintenance of cell line and its doubling time LMS 09.04.2020
Course-General Microbiology-B
Introduction, mechanism of action, diagnosis and treatment of 
bacterial disease-Diptheria

LMS 31.03.2020

Introduction, mechanism of action, diagnosis and treatment of viral 
disease- Hepatitis

LMS 19.03.2020

Fungal disease-Aspergillosis LMS 01.04.2020
Fungal disease-Candidosis LMS 04.04.2020
Microbial pathogenicity LMS 06.04.2020
Classification based on differences in transcription process LMS 11.04.2020
Course-Immunology-B
Adjuvants LMS 31.03.2020
T-dependent and T-independent antigens LMS 06.04.2020
Course-Applied Nutritional Biochemistry
Replenishment effect of dehydration LMS 18.03.2020
BMR-Meaning and factors affecting BMR LMS 20.03.2020
Building up of amino acid pool LMS 01.04.2020
Elementary study of general metabolism of proteins LMS 03.04.2020
General reaction of amino acid metabolism LMS 26.03.2020
Course-Skill development in Biotechnology-B
Basal Metabolic rate LMS 18.03.2020
Food processing LMS 21.03.2020
Food processing and impact on nutrition LMS 24.03.2020
Energy requirement in different age groups LMS 27.03.2020
Balance Diet LMS 31.03.2020
Concept of Vitamins and minerals LMS 01.04.2020
Recommended Dietary allowances LMS 07.04.2020
Disorders related to protein energy malnutrition LMS 27.03.2020

Dr.Gurpreet Kaur Grewal 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Latika Khosla 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Latika Khosla 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Latika Khosla 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Princy Grover 
(Biotechnology)



Practical-Determination of crude fiber in food sample LMS 08.04.2020
Practical-Determination of fat content in different food samples LMS 09.04.2020
Course-Agro and Industrial applications of Microbes-B
Mycototoxins LMS 27.03.2020
Aquaculture LMS 30.03.2020
Beer Production LMS 27.03.2020
Cheese production LMS 30.03.2020
Biochips LMS 07.04.2020
Transgenic Bt cotton LMS 08.04.2020
Single cell protein LMS 24.04.2020
Role of microbes in soil treatment LMS 29.04.2020
Course-Bioprocess Engineering-B
Fermentation Economies LMS 25.03.2020
Effluent Treatment-Aerobic and Anaerobic slug treatment process 

LMS 30.03.2020

Course-Biochemistry-D
Biosynthesis of fatty acids LMS 28.03.2020
Degradation of triacylglycerols, sphingolipids and 
phosphoglycerides

LMS 24.03.2020

Nucleic acid Metabolism LMS 09.04.2020
Biosynthesis and Regulation of Amin acids LMS 26.03.2020
Amino acid Catabolism LMS 19.03.2020
Course-Enzymology
Enzyme Inhibition LMS 02.04.2020
Reversible Covalent modification LMS 05.04.2020
Isozymes and its importance LMS 06.04.2020
Activation Energy LMS 31.03.2020 
Factors affecting enzyme activity LMS 01.04.2020
Kinetics of enzyme catalyzed reactions LMS 28.03.2020
Coenzymes, Prosthetic groups LMS 29.03.2020
Course-Fundamentals of plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology

Metabolism of lipids LMS 30.03.2020

Ms. Princy Grover 
(Biotechnology)

Ms.Princy Grover 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 
(Biotechnology)

Ms. Prabhjot 
Kaur(Biotechnology)



Applications of plant biotechnology LMS 02.04.2020
Micropropagation LMS 03.04.2020
Organogeneis and embryogenesis LMS 10.04.2020
Recombinant DNA technology and its methods LMS 13.04.2020
PCR Techniques LMS 15.04.2020
Course-Applications of Plant tissue culture
Somatic Cell hybridization LMS 04.04.2020
Secondary Metabolite production LMS 11.04.2020
Transgenic approaches LMS 15.04.2020
Introduction to Capital Market and its structure LMS 12 .07. 2019
New Issue Market LMS 25.07.2019
Stock exchanges LMS 13.08.2019
Trading at Stock Exchanges LMS 28.08.2019
Listing LMS 12.09.2019
Tax Planning and Managerial Decision LMS 15.3.2020
Amalgamation LMS 17.3.2020
Demerger LMS 18.3.2020
Double Taxation Avoidance LMS 19.3.2020
Computation of Total Income  of Company LMS 30.03.2020
Assessment of Company LMS 09.04.2020
Income Tax- introduction of Income Tax and Definition of 
important Terms

LMS 10.07.2019

Agricultural Income LMS 18.07.2019
Residential Status LMS 29.07.2019
Computation of Income under the head Salary LMS 2.08.2019
Computation of Income under the head House Property LMS 04.09.2019
Computation of Income under the head Profits & Gains LMS 14.09.2019
Computation of Income under the head Capital  Gains LMS 12.10.2019
Income from Other Sources LMS 16.3.2020
Bond Washing Transactions LMS 21.3.2020
Treatment of TDS LMS 21.3.2020
Income from Other Sources LMS 21.3.2020
Clubbing of Income LMS 25-3.2020

Dr. Neeraj Maini (Commerce)

Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 
(Biotechnology)



Deemed Incomes LMS 25.3.2020
Deductions from Gross Total Income LMS 02.04.2020
Assessment of  Total Income of Individual LMS 04.04.2020
Tax Liability of Individual LMS 07.04.2020
Assessment of Firm - LMS 08.04.2020
Responsibility Accounting LMS 25.07.2019
Management Information System LMS 13.08.2019
Management Accounting LMS 28.08.2019
Strategic Management Process LMS 06.08.2019
Mission LMS 16.08.2019
Tactics LMS 28.08.2019
Objectives LMS 13.10.2019
External and Internal Environment LMS 25.10.2019
LPP Simplex-
·         Maximisation
·         Minimisation
·         Unbounded Solution
·         Multiple Optimal Solution
·         Degeneracy in Simplex
·         Unconstrained Variables
·         Infeasible Solution
PERT and CPM
·         Crashing of Activities
·         Floats and Slacks
·         Probability of Completion of Project
Queuing Theory
·         Final Accounts
·         Managerial Remuneration

Meaning, definition and process of Accounting LMS 06.08.2019
Financial Accounting- Concepts LMS 19.08.2019
Capital & Revenue Items LMS 12.09.2019

Ms. Rashmi Sharma  (Commerce)

LMS

LMS

25.03.2020 to 30.04. 2020

25.03.2020 to 30.04. 2020

Dr. Sabina Batra (Commerce)



Difference between Management Accounting, Cost Accounting and 
Financial Accounting

LMS 03.08.2019

Cash Flow Statement LMS 27.08.2019
Funds Flow Statement LMS 10.09.2019
MBO LMS 05.08.2019
Types of Organisation LMS 19.08.2019
Theories of Motivation LMS 30.08.2019
Personality LMS 10.10.2019
Emotions LMS 29.10.2019
Retirement of Partner LMS 16.03.2020
Joint Life Policy LMS 19.03.2020
Death of a Partner LMS 24.03.2020
Dissolution of Partnership Firm-I LMS 25.03.2020
Dissolution of Partnership Firm-II LMS 28.03.2020
Garner Vs.Murray Rule-I LMS 02.04.2020
Stock & Debtors System LMS 17.04.2020
Pricing Policies &Strategies 16.03.2020
Product Evaluation 17.03.2020
Distribution Channels LMS 18.03.2020
Pricing Decisions LMS 19.03.2020
Consumer Needs & Wants LMS 22.03.2020
Marketing Management Concept & Philosophies LMS 22.03.2020
Target Marketing LMS 25.03.2020
Channel Member Selection LMS 30.03.2020
Channel Member Motivation LMS 01.04.2020
The 5 Critical Cs of Pricing LMS 02.04.2020
Sales Promotion-I LMS 02.04.2020
Sales Promotion-II LMS 02.04.2020
Channel Member Evaluation LMS 02.04.2020
Channel Conflict LMS 03.04.2020
Personal Selling LMS 04.04.2020
Promotion Strategy-I LMS 05.04.2020
Promotion Strategy-II LMS 05.04.2020

LMS



Publicity LMS 05.04.2020
Sales Promotion- Communication Model LMS 06.04.2020
Market Segmentation LMS 16.03.2020
Social Marketing LMS 19.03.2020
Personal Selling LMS 21.03.2020
Advertising LMS 23.03.2020
Sales Promotion LMS 25.03.2020
Channel Management LMS 26.03.2020
Relationship Marketing LMS 28.03.2020
Ethical Issues in Marketing LMS 30.03.2020
Concept of shares and debentures LMS 05.08.2019
Types of shares & Debentures LMS 22.08.2019
Buy Back of shares LMS 16.09.2019
Redemption of shares and debentures LMS 23.09.2019
Accounting for Bankers LMS 10.10.2019
Accounting for issue of debentures LMS 17.10.2019
Accounting by insurance companies LMS 18.10.2019
Concept & Introduction of GST LMS 19.10.2019
Theory of Probability LMS 26.07.2019
Concept of Binomial, Poisson, Normal LMS 05.08.2019
Theory of Sampling  LMS 12.09.2019
Testing of Hypothesis LMS 23.09.2019
Concept of parametric & Non Parametric Test Notes 04.10.2019
Data Entry &checking normality LMS 15.10.2019
Chi Square Test LMS 18.10.2019
Correlation LMS 19.10.2019
Anova LMS 22.10.2019
Concept of Multiple Regression LMS 19.03.2020 to 15.04.2020
Practical of Multiple Regression LMS -
Concept of Factor Analysis LMS -
Practical of Factor Analysis LMS -
Concept of Cross Tabulation LMS -
Practical of Cross Tabulation LMS -

Ms. Namita
(Commerce)



Data Normality LMS -
Data Screening LMS -
Data Transformation LMS -
Measurement Concepts LMS -
Comparative and Non Comparative Scaling LMS -
1.Concept of PERT –CPM Analysis 
2.Concept of Drawing Network 
3.Calculation of Activity Times 
4.Calculation of Critical Path 
5.Computation of Project Variance 
6. Concept of LPP &Simplex
7. Practical of  Unbounded Problems 
8.Infeasible  Problems 
9.Concept of  Duality 
10.Formulation of Dual Problems 
11. Primal Dual Relationship
12.Practical of  Degeneracy
13. Unrestricted Constraints 
14.Redundant Constraints 
15. Multiple Optimal Solution 
1.Concept of Agency 
2. Principal Agent Relationship 
3.Rights ,duties of agent and principal
4.Concept of  bailment & pledge 
5.Rights ,duties of bailor and bailee
6.Difference between bailment & Pledge
7.Concept of LPP
8.Registration Procedure of LPP
9.Difference between LPP, Company, Partnership
10.Parties to LPP and Documentation
11.LLP Agreement 
12.Winding &Dissolution of LLP
13.Consumer Protection Act 

19.03.2020 to 20.04.2020

LMS 19.03.2020 to 20.04.2020

LMS



14.Redressal Machineries under consumer protection act
15. Procedure to file complaint by a consumer 
16.Concept of  Indemntiy &Guarantee 
17.Difference between indemnity & guarantee 
18.Rights of surety
19.Discharge of surety
20.Kinds of Guarantee 
21. Revision of Contract Act 
Retailing in India LMS 22.07.2019
Understanding the Retail Consumer LMS 08.08. 2019
Merchandise Planning LMS 10.10.2019
Store Design LMS 11.10. 2019
Concept of shares and debentures LMS 22.07.2019
Types of shares & Debentures LMS 08.08. 2019
Buy Back of shares LMS 10.10.2019
Redemption of shares and debentures LMS 11.10. 2019
Accounting for Bankers LMS 13.10.2019
Accounting for issue of debentures LMS 18.10.2019
Accounting by insurance companies LMS 22.10.2019
Concept & Introduction of GST LMS 3.11.2019
Strategic Accounting Issues for MNCs LMS 21.30. 2020
Evaluation of foreign operations LMS 30.03. 2020
Interaction between International accounting and environment LMS 15.03. 2020
"Appeals under GST" LMS 19.03. 2020
"Revisional Authority under GST" LMS 24.03. 2020
"Advance Ruling Authority under GST" LMS 25.03. 2020
"Administration under GST" LMS 26.03. 2020
"Returns Under GST" LMS 28.03. 2020

Powers of GST officers LMS 30.03.2020
"Demand and recovery under GST" LMS 3.04. 2020
Penalties and Offences under GST LMS 04.04. 2020

29.03. 2020
LMS

GST Portal and Eco System



Financial Statement Analysis LMS 25.07.2019
Ratio Analysis LMS 13.08. 2019
Meaning and types of Budgets LMS 4.09. 2019
Process of Budgeting LMS 6.09. 2019
Fixed and Flexible Budget LMS 9.09.2019
Zero Base Budgeting LMS 9.10. 2019
Value Chain Analysis LMS 10.10. 2019
Activity Based Costing LMS 16.10. 2019
Target Costing LMS 18.10. 2019
Total Quality Costing LMS 22.10. 2019
Introduction to Accounting LMS 25.07. 2019
Accounting Concepts and Conventions LMS 30.07. 2019
Journal LMS 05.08. 2019
Ledger LMS 08.08.2019
Subsidiary Books LMS 12.08. 2019
Presentation on Debentures
Presentation on Credit Evaluation

LMS 03.04. 2020

Receivable Management LMS 15.04. 2020
Working Capital Management LMS 15.04. 2020
Operating Cycle Period LMS 15.04. 2020
Leverage and its types LMS 15.04. 2020
Cash Management Models LMS 15.04. 2020
Retirement of a partner- Calculation of New Profit Sharing Ratio & 
Gaining Ratio     

LMS 01.04. 2020

Treatment of Goodwill on Retirement LMS 01.04. 2020
Revaluation of Assets & Liabilities on retirement
Treatment of Life Policy on Retirement

LMS 02.04. 2020

Modes of Payment to retiring partner/ deceased partner’s 
representative
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 03.04. 2020

Joint Life policy in case of death of a partner
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 04.04. 2020

Ms. Rashmi Bindra  



Dissolution of Partnership- Meaning & Difference between 
Revaluation Account & Realisation Account
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 05.04. 2020

Practical Problems relating to dissolution
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 06.04. 2020

Practical Problems relating to dissolution
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 08.04. 2020

Garner Vs Murray Rule
B.Com Sem II & B.Com Hons Sem II

LMS 15.04. 2020

Non-Performing Assets
Anti-Money Laundering
KYC Norms

LMS 18.07.2019
08.08.2019
15.09.2019

Asset Liability Management
E-Banking
Surrender Value
Premium and Bonus
Insurance Act,1938

LMS 18.07.2019
08.08.2019
15.09.2019
10.10.2019
22.10.2019
28.10.2019

Agriculture Finance
Development Bank
Negotiable Instrument Act,1881
Risk Management
Crossing of cheque

LMS 18.07.2019
08.08.2019
15.09.2019

10.10.2019
28.10.2019

Mutual funds
Derivatives
CAPM model
Markowitz model
Interest rate swap
Currency swap

LMS 25.03.2020 to 3.04.2020

Ms. Poonam jairath   (Commerce)  



Total quality management
Statistical quality control
Supply chain management
Just in time manufacturing
Motion study

LMS 28.03.2020 to 01.04.2020

Nature of attitude
Performance appraisal

LMS 04.04.2020 to 10.04.2020

Derivatives
Measuring and managing foreign exchange exposure
Interest rate swap
Currency swap

LMS 27.03.2020 to 03.04.2020

Liberalization

Globalization
Deficit Financing
Economic planning
Privatisation
Consumer Protection Act
Entrepreneurship
Small Business
Business Venture
Goods and services Tax

Composition scheme

Reverse Charge Mechanism
Jobwork
E-commerce and benefits
OIDAR
TCS

LMS

LMS

LMS

14.08.2019
20.08. 2019
23.08.2019
29.08. 2019
03.10.2019
10.10.2019

03.10.2019
10.10.2019
21.10.2019
14.03. 2020

16.03. 2020

18.03. 2020

19.03. 2020
25.03. 2020
14.03. 2020
16.03. 2020

Ms. Yashmine (Commerce)



Furnishing annual statement

Goods and services Tax

GST returns

Registration under GST

LMS 04.03. 2020

18.03. 2020

20.03. 2020

Sequencing
Gantt. Charts

LMS 17-21.03. 2020
26.03. 2020

Human Resource Management
Recruitment
Grievance handling
Performance Appraisal

LMS 14.03. 2020
16.03. 2020
18.03. 2020
19.03. 2020

Features of Company
Article of Association
Kinds of meetings
Share Capital

LMS 18.07.2019
08.08.2019
15.09.2019
10.10.2019

Money Market Instruments
Overview of Indian financial system
Financial Assets

LMS 18.07.2019
15.09.2019
10.10.2019

Motivation
Purchasing Behavior
Social Class
Measurement of Social class

LMS 18.07.2019
08.08.2019
15.09.2019

Mutual funds
Derivatives

Youtube links 26.03.2020

16.03. 2020
18.03. 2020

Dr. Nidhi  (Commmere) 



Standard costing:
• Material variance
• Labour variance
• Overhead variance
• Sales variance
Material I,II:
• Theory of material
• Levels of material control
• EOQ
• Perpetual inventory system
• ABC and VED analysis
• Pricing of material
Labour:
• Introduction
• Idle time and overtime
• Labour turnover
• Methods of wage payment
Overhead costing
Reconciliation of cost and financial accounting

youtube link

19.03.2020 to 26.03.2020

31.03.2020 to 03.04.2020

09.04.2020

04.04.2020  to  08.04.2020

10.04.2020

Capitalisation
Scope of Financial Management
Capital Structure
Leverage
Management of Working Capital
Sources of Finance

LMS 03.08.2019
06.08.2019
10.09.2019
12.09.2019
10.10.2019
29.10.2019

Ms. Neha (Commerce)



Advantage of Accounting
Concepts & Conventions
Cash Book
Financial statements
Computerized accounting

LMS 19.07.2019
30.07.2019
20.08.2019
09.09.2019
06.11.2019

Management of Working Capital
Sources of Finance

LMS 18 to 27.03. 2020

30,31.03. 2020

Goods and services Tax
Composition scheme
Reverse Charge Mechanism
Jobwork
E-commerce and benefits
OIDAR
TCS
Furnishing annual statement

LMS 14.03. 2020
16.03. 2020
18.03. 2020
19.03. 2020
25.03. 2020
14.03. 2020
16.03. 2020
18.03. 2020

GST returns

Registration under GST

Youtube links ,LMS 18.03. 2020

20.03. 2020

Introduction to Communication
Process of Communication
Types of Communication
 Business Etiquettes

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019
05.08.2019

Introduction to HRM
Human Resource Planning
Methods of Training
Methods of Compensation

LMS 22.07.2019
29.07.2019
26.08.2019
05.09.2019

Ms. Simran (Commerce) 



Risk evaluation and predictions

Negligence

Coinsurance

Globalization of insurance sector

Disaster risk management

Exclusion of perils

Loss assessment and loss control

LMS

25.03.2020 to 03.04.2020

Preparation of Reports in Tally
Codification and Grouping in Accounting
s

LMS 25.03.2020 to 28.03.2020

Marketing Information System
Marketing Research
Behavioural profile of bank customer
Transaction banking
Corporate clients
Relationship Banking
Competitive Analysis in banking industry

LMS 25 .03. to 5.04.2020

Introduction to Cost Accounting
Marginal Costing
Budgetary Control
Material Costing
Process Costing
Contract Costing

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019
10.08.2019
08.10.2019
12.10.2019

Ms. Arushi (Commerce)



Banking: Introduction
Functions of Commercial Bank
Reserve Bank of India
Negotiable instruments

LMS 26.07.2019
10.08.2019
08.10.2019
09.11.2019

Business Communication: Concept and Introduction
Modes of Business Communication

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019

Role of development Banks,
Factoring Services in India,
Certificate of Deposits,
Commercial Papers,
Securitization,
Govt. Securities Market,
CCIL,
Treasury Bills

LMS 25 .03. to 5.04.2020

Labour Costing
Material Costing
Overhead Costing
Classification of Overheads
Activity Based Costing
Perpetual Inventory System
ABC, VED Analysis

LMS 25 .03. to 8.04.2020

Social Responsibilities  of Business
Stock Exchange

LMS 11.09.2019

Prospectus
Winding up of Company

LMS 08.11.2019

Role and Functions of Commercial Banks
Banker and Customer Relationship

LMS 18.10.2019

Ms. Dilpreet (Commerce)



Employees State Insurance Act 1948-
Object , Nature , Scope and Applicability.
Constitution and Powers of ESI Act.
Benefits available under ESI Act.
 Contribution Period under ESI Act

LMS 18 .03.2020
19 .03.2020
20 .03.2020
23.03.2020

Information System Security (ISS)
Techniques of Risk Assessment & Management in Banks
.Asset Liability Management

LMS 02.04.2020
07.04.2020
09.04. 2020

Factories Act,1948
Object and Scope of Factories Act
.Employees Health
Employees Safety
Employees Welfare
Working Hours of Adults
Employment of Young Persons
Annual Leave with Wages

Industrial Disputes Act, 1947
Strike and Lockout
Lay-off and Retrenchment
Modes of Settlement
Authorities under Industrial Disputes Act

Payment of Wages Act, 1936
Enforcement of Act
Rules and Deductions

LMS 21.03.2020
21 .03.2020
22 .03.2020
23 .03.2020
24 .03.2020
25.03.2020
26 .03.2020
27 .03.2020
28 .03.2020
29.03.2020
30 .03.2020
31.03. to 5.04.2020



Vouching &Verification
Auditing and Assurance Standards
Management Audit
Tax Audit
Rights and Duties of Auditor
Cost Audit

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019
12.10.2019
15.10.2019
19.10.2019

Tariff and Non-Tariff Barriers
Regional Economic Integration
Export Promotion Measures
Special Economic Zones
Balance of Payment and Trade
European Union
TRIPS/TRIMS
International Monetary Fund
Theories of international trade

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019
10.10.2019
12.10.2019
15.10.2019
19.10.2019
22.10.2019
3.11.2019

Marketing research-concepts and techniques
Advertising and salesmanship
Strategic management
Quality control
Production planning and control
Production management

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 5.04.2020

Delegation of authority
Staffing
Performance appraisal
Motivation
Coordination
controlling

LMS 21.03.2020
to 5.04.2020

Ms. Manjot



Smith Report
Insider Trading
Credit rating
Whistle blowing
Corporate governance reforms
Corporate failures
Hampel committee
SOX Act
Sir Andrian Committee

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 05.04.2020

Training evaluation
Role playing
Simulation
Evaluation of training and development: Techniques
Case Study
Managing training
Business Games
Transactional Analysis

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 9.04.2020

Objectives of Business
Forms of Business Organizations
Stock exchange

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019

Types of Insurance 
(Life , Fire & Marine Insurance)
Risk ( Types, Difference & policies available)

LMS 17.07.2019
22.07.2019
26.07.2019

Insurance documents
Annuities v/s Pension
Factors determining Premium rates

LMS 19.07.2019
24.07.2019
9.08.2019

Ms. Pragya



System of  Banking
Unit Banking
Branch banking
Group and chain banking
Investment and mixed banking
Clearing house system
Customer’s  pass book

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 5.04.2020

Features of life insurance and general insurance policies
Progress of privatization in insurance sector
IRDA Act, 1999
Asset Liability Management
Financial Inclusion
Electronic Banking

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 7.04.2020

IRDA Act,1999
Foreign Insurers in India
Privatisation of Insurance Sector
Risk Management Applications
(loss of life and loss of health)
Risk Management for auto owners and home owners

LMS 21 .03.2020
to 5.04.2020

Principles of Management
Theories of Motivation

LMS 18.09.2019
08.11.2019

Ethical Theories
Models of CSR

LMS 06.09.2019
14.11.2019

Self-care
Critical thinking

LMS 31.03.2020
31.03.2020

Ms. Joshna



Public relation
Difference b/w advertising and     publicity 
Personal selling
Services marketing
Publicity
Retail Marketing
Sustainable marketing
Green  Marketing
Social marketing
Relationship marketing

LMS 16.03.2020
16.03.2020
18.03.2020
23.03.2020
23.03.2020
28.03.2020
31.03.2020
02.04.2020
04.04.2020
08.04.2020

Agency regulation as per IRDA
Direct Marketing
Bancassurance
Brokers
Insurance Specialists Actuaries 
Third Party Administrator (TPA's)

LMS 22.03.2020
25.03.2020
28.03.2020
03.04.2020
07.04.2020

Foreign direct investment (FDI)
Short term interest rate risk management

LMS 19.03 to 27.03.2020
27.03.2020 to 2.04.2020

Discharge of contract
Discharge by performance
Discharge by  agreement or consent
Discharge by  Impossibility of performance
Discharge by supervening impossibility
Discharge by lapse of time
Discharge by operation of law
Discharge by breach of contract

LMS 23.03.2020Ms. Anny  Khanna (Commerce)



Remedies for breach of contract
Where there is right, there is remedy
Recession of contract
Damages of breach of contract
Liquidated damages and penalty
Quantum merit
Specific performance
Injunction
Rectification or
Cancellation
Performance of contract
Time as the essence of the contract
Appropriation of payments
Assignment of contracts
Rights of an unpaid seller
Rights of  Re sale
Auction sales
Consumer Protection Act 1986

LMS 25.03.2020
to 
03.04.2020

Ms.Manpreet Kaur  (JMC) Notes on contempt of court act, copy right act, press council of 
India, notes on first and Second press commission in India

LMS 21.03.2020

Mr.Sehajpal Singh (JMC) Video tutorial on Film Appreciation, MOOC on Film Studies. 
Shared on LMS.
Notes on History of World Cinema, History of Indian Cinema on 
LMS.

LMS 21.03.2020



Mr.Sandeep Singh(JMC) PDF on convergence and divergence, Conceptualization , function 
and Significance, 
PDF on Desktop Publishing, 
PDF on type face families, 
PDF on printing process, 
PDF on Type Composition ,
PDF on Types of Papers, 
PDF on Principles of Typography
PDF on Communication Models, 
PDF on Resume Writing, 
PDF on report Writing
PDF on Eastern and Western Values, 
PDF on Introduction to culture, 
PDF on Mass  Media as a Culture Manufacturing Industry, 
PDF on Mass Media as vehicles of Inter Culture Communication, 
PDF on Non Verbal  Communication Symbols, 
PDF on Shinto, 
PDF on Sufism, 
PDF on intercultural Communication. 
PDF on Impact of New Technology on Culture,
PDF on Intercultural Communication Conflicts,
PDF on Barrier to Intercultural communication
PPT on Music and Dance as Intercultural Communication,  
PPT on Confucianism and  Communication
PPT on Taoism, 
PPT on Value System
PPT on Confucianism and  Communication, 

LMS 21.03.2020



Ms. Kamini Chhabra (MSP) Audio Lectures on:
• Meetings
• Bailment &Pledge
• Agency
• Indemnity& Guarantee

Video Lectures on:
• Indemnity & Guarantee
• Essentials of  Valid Contract

Word Document on:
• Oral Presentation,
Viva
• Assignment writing,
• Project reporting

PowerPoint Presentation on:
• Bailment& Pledge
• Interview
• Stock Exchanges in India
• Consumer Protection act,1986
• Effective Meeting Practices

PDF on
• Stock Exchanges in India,its recognition,
rules& trading mechanism.  

LMS 21.03.2020
27.03.2020
06.04.020

05.04.2020

07.04.2020

23.03.2020

25.03.2020

02.04.2020

23.03.2020

25.03.2020
31.03.2020

08.04.2020

10.04.2020

10.04.2020



Ms. Dimple (MSP) PowerPoint Presentation on 
• Personality Development

Video Lectures on
• Cash Book

• Petty Cash and Its types

Audio and Word Document on
• Subsidiary Books
• Trial Balance and its methods
• Rectification of Errors

LMS 24.03.2020

18.03.2020

19.03.2020

23.03.2020

27.03.2020

02.04.2020



Ms. Manpreet Kaur (MSP) Audio Lectures on:

• Leadership (meaning, nature & functions)

• Styles of leadership 

• Requisites of meeting 

• Types of meeting 

• Chester Barnard's Contribution in the field of management

Video Lectures on:

• MC Gregor'sMotivation Theory 

• Herzberg's motivation Theory 

• Managerial Grid System

• Likert's system of Manangement

• Rank Correlation 

Word Document on:

• Elton Mayo's Contribution in the field of management 

LMS 21.3.2020

23.03.2020

27.03.2020

03.04.2020

05.04.2020

23.03.2020

27.03.2020

28.03.2020

02.04.2020

25.03.2020

31.03.2020



Ms. Vandana Pali (MSP) Audio Lectures on:
• Introduction to Intranet
• Applications of Intranet
• Introduction to Extranet
• Working of Extranet
• Introduction to Database and its need
• Introduction to MS-Access

Video Lectures on:
• 2D Transformation - Translation, Scaling, Rotation, Shearing, 
General pivot point, Reflection with respect to x-axis and y-
axis,Rotation about X-axis and Y-axis
• Working of Intranet
• Creating tables in MS-Access
• Setting up fields 
• Building table relationships
• Sorting and filtering records entered in the table 
• About queries 
• Creation of reports

Word Documenton:
• Word document on 2D Transformation  
PowerPoint Presentation on:
• 2D Transformation 
• MS-Access

LMS 10.04.2020

25.03.2020

10.04.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020

10.04.2020

25.03.2020

10.04.2020

25.03.2020

25.03.2020

02.04.2020

05.04.2020

07-04-2020



Ms. Poonam Sharma (Music and 
Dance)

Alankars
Basic Definitions of Music
Indian Classical Music-I
Indian Classical Music-II
Study of Naad
Raag Brindavani sarang
Raag Brindavani Sarang 

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Daler Kaur (Music and 
Dance)

Role of  Devotional music in human life
Fok Music of Punjab
Life Sketch of Pt. Bheem Sen Joshi
Indian Classical Music
Indian Folk Music
Method of Tunning Tanpura
Life Sketch of Bade Ghulam Ali Khan
Types of Taanas
Different Gaayan Shaillies
Kanth Sadhna
Life Sketch of Pt. Dilip Chandar Bedi
Definitions of Gurmat Sangeet
Importance of Laya & Taal in Music
Development of Music in Medievial Period
Raag Bhemplasi Chota Khyaal (Video)

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms Ritika Chopra (Music and 
Dance)

Life Sketch of Uday Shankar
Life Sketch of Shambhu Maharaj
Kathakali Dance
Folk Dances of Punjab

LMS 21.03.2020



Mr. Varinder Singh (Music and 
Dance)

Raag Bhairav
Raag Sarang
Raag Asawari I-II
Raag Yaman
Raag Sarang Part I &II
Raag Kalyaan 
Part I-IV
Raag Bhairav Part I-II
Raag Asawari Part I-IV

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj (Music and 
Dance)

Life Sketch of Ustaaad Vilayat Khaan
Life Sketch of Pt. Ravi Shankar 
Keertan Chowkies
Parts of Sitar
Life Sketch of Bismillah Khaan
Life Sketch of Nikhil Benarjee
Time Theory of Ragas
Historical Development of Sitar

LMS 21.03.2020

Mr. Palwinder Bhatia 
(Photography)

History of print media, Television Production-Idea to Screen, 
Video Production

LMS 21.03.2020



Ms. Rajat kaur (Photography ) Audio lectures on:
1 Forms of journalism.
2 Chracterstics of radio

Word and Pdf on:
1. Citizen journalism
2. Yellow Journalism
3. Different aspects of Production
4. Difference Between Cable television and satellite Television
5. Different types of  Camera lens
6. Qualities of Good Photographer
7. Mobile Journalism
8. Sound Recording for Films
9 Chroma key
10. Traditional Folk Media

PPT on:
1. Difference of E- Edition and Web Edition ofNewspaper
2. Photo Editing Techniques
3. Different Types Of Cameras
4 Rule Of Thirds
5 AmritbazzarPatrika
6 The Hindu
7 AjitSamachar
8 Photojournalism
9 Times of India

LMS 21.03.2020



Ms. Diksha Kundra (Photography 
)

Audio Lectures on:
1. Structure of story writing
2. Freedom of speech
3. Functions of advertising

 Word Document and PDF on:
1.  Different stages of Production
2. History of radio and television
3 Right to Information Act
4.  Cable TV Act
5. Law of Defamation
6 Official secret Act
7 Vernacular press
8. History of Radio
9 Prasar Bharti
10 Advertisement as a communication tools
11 Script briefing
12. linear vs non linear editing
13 Fundamentals of story writing

PPT on:
1. Video Editing
2. Rule of Video Editing
3 History of Radio
4 Basics of Video Editing
5. working Journalist Act
6 Freedom of speech

LMS 21.03.2020



Dr. Radhika Gupta (Psychology) M.A. Sem  II Abnormal Psychology 
PPt - Mood Disorders
PPt- Causes of Mood Disorders 
Video on Depression
Pdf notes- Somatoform Disorders
Pdf notes- ADHD
Pdf notes- Autism
Pdf notes- Schizophrenia
MA Sem IV
(Positive Psychology)
Self Efficacy
Hope
Optimism
Mindfulness
Empathy
Forgiveness
Gratitude
Models
Wisdom
Flow
BA Sem VI
(Abnormal Psychology- II)
Ppt- Schizophrenia
Ppt- Types of Mood Disorders
Ppt- Causes of Mood Disorders
Ppt- Psychoanalytic Therapy
Ppt- Humanistic Therapy (Rogers)

LMS 24.03.2020 – 19.04.2020



Dr. Sharanjit Kaur (Psychology) B.A.  Honors VI 
Applied Psychology
Definition and Goals of Counseling
Educational Psychology
Health Psychology
History of 
M.A. IV  Organizational Behavior
Introduction to Organizational Behavior
Scope of Organizational Behavior 
Introduction to Industrial Accidents
Biographical Information Blanks and Interviews
Expectany Theory of Motivation
Introduction to the concept of Human Engineering
Industrial Psychology 
M.A. Sem III Research Methodology 
Emic-Etic strategies
Evaluation of Qualitative Research
Goals of Research
Participant Observation 
Sociometry

LMS 24.03.2020 – 19.04.2020



Dr. Pratima Sharma Mehandru 
(Psychology)

M.A. Sem-II Approaches to Personality 

• Pdf notes of Dollard and Miller Theory  • Pdf notes of Personality 
structure. • Pdf notes of Dynamics of personality. • Audio lecture 
on Dollard and Miller Theory - 1,2,3. • Pdf notes of Bandura’s 
social learning theory. • Pdf notes of Bandura’s personality 
construct. • Pdf notes of Allport theory of personality. • Pdf notes 
of Raymond Cattell’s theory of personality • Pdf notes of Eysenck’s 
theory of personality • Pdf notes of Rotters theory of personality 

M.A. Sem-II Nervous System:
 • Video on central nervous system 
  • Pdf notes of Autonomic nervous system- structure and function • 
Diagram of Autonomic nervous system • Diagram of difference 
between sympathetic and parasympathetic nervous system 

 M.A. SEM – IV Health Psychology 

• Pdf notes of Stress and Diabetes • Audio lecture on stress and 
Diabetes 1, 2 and 3. • Pdf notes of Cancer and types of cancer • Pdf 
notes of Biomedical and Psychosocial aspects of cancer • Audio 
lecture of cancer 1, 2, 3, and 4. • Pdf notes of Smoking and Stress • 
Psychological interventions for smoking • Pdf notes of Coronary 
heart disease and cardiac rehabilitation • Pdf notes of HIV/AIDS 
and 
  Intervention Planning • Pdf notes of Pain and psychological 
implications. • Pdf notes of Management of Stress: Diaphragmatic 

LMS 24.03.2020 – 19.04.2020



Ms. Vibhu (Psychology) BA Semester-II -Concept of Personality, Allport’s Personality 
Theory, Frued’s Psychoanalytic Theory, Measurement of 
Personality (Subjective and Objective Techniques), Projective 
techniques of measuring Personality, Cattell’s theory of 
Personality, Murray’s theory of Personality, Measures of 
Variability and Range, Quartile Deviation, Average Deviation, 
Standard Deviation, Practice Questions
BA Semester- IV
Thinking and Problem Solving, Reasoning, Concept Formation, 
Theories of Concept Formation, Concept of Correlation, Product 
Moment Correlation, Types, Merits and Demerits of Product 
Moment Correlation, Numericals- Product Moment Correlation, 
Rank Order Correlation, Factors affecting Classical and Operant 
Conditioning 
BA Semester- IV (Hons.)- Interpersonal Attraction(Nature and 
Factors), (Nature, Types and Leadership Qualities), Social 
Facilitation, Social Loafing, Decision making process in a group,  
Groups and their kinds, Impact of Corruption
MA Semester-II – Information Processing Theory, Gestalt Theory, 
Hypothesis Testing Theory, Inductive and Deductive Reasoning 
along with its theories

LMS 24.03.2020 – 19.04.2020



Ms. Surbhi Sharma (Psychology) Class: M.A sem II

Topics: 1. Vroom's Expectancy Theory
2. Porter and Lawler Expectancy Model
3. Herzberg's Two Factor theory
4. Lewin's field theory
5. McClelland's 3-need Theory
6. Atkinson's theory of achievement motivation
7. Hunger: neurophysiological basis
8. Thirst: neurophysiological basis
9. Sleep- Neurophysiological basis
10. Disorders of Sleep
11. Biological Clocks
12. Sexual behaviour: neurophysiological basis
13. Eating disorders
B.A Sem IV (practical)
Topic:  Practical-4 on Concept formation.

LMS 24.03.2020 – 19.04.2020



Ms. Chetna  (Retail Management) B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Lab on Retail Selling Skills
Grooming
Business Etiquette
Sales Management Techniques
Life Skills
Interview Techniques
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Fundamentals of E-Retailing
E-Retailing(Introduction)
Brand Management
Online pricing
Overall       concept
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III
Retail Marketing  Research
Research Design
About Questionnaire
Intro and Research Scope
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III 
International Retailing
Concept-Introduction and Details
International Retail Environment
Supply Chain Management
Store design and Merchandising

LMS 17.07.2019
25.07.2019
20.08.2019
30.08.2019
06.09.2019

22.07.2019
13.08.2019
05.09.2019
09.09.2019

20.07.2019
14.08.2019
04.09.2019

30.07.2019
08.08.2019
06.09.2019
09.09.2019



Ms. Kajal Verma (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Computer Fundamentals-I
MS Word
MS PowerPoint 
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-V
Personality & Soft Skills Development 
Types of Personality 
Soft Skills 
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Fundamentals of Retailing and Retail Formats 
Retail Formats 
Retailing, its scope and importance.
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III
Worship on IT Solutions in Retail 
Role of IT in Business
CRM in Retailing

LMS

08.08.2019
16.08.2019

10.08.2019
22.08.2019

29.08.2019
10.10.2019

02.08.2019
18.09.2019



Mrs. Kritika Jain (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I 
Basics of Retail Management
Evolution of Retail Environment
Visual Merchandising and Displays
Retail Selling Skills
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III
Principles of Accounting
Accounting Concept & Convention
Rules of debit and credit
Meaning, causes ,methods of charging depreciation.
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III
E-Commerce
Meaning and concept, History & types of E-Commerce
Electronic Payment System
M.Voc. Retail ManagementSem-I
Accounting for Retail Managers
Accounting Concept & Convention
Introduction to Management Accounting

LMS

05.08.19
30.8.19
25.10.19

06.08.19
22.08.19
24.10.19

01.08.19
29.08.19

02.08.19
310.8.19



Ms. Prashoon Mishra (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. (Retail Management) Sem-III
Store Layout and Design
Responsibilities of store manager 
Store layout facility
Merchandising handling and controlling 
Store organisation
Store Location
B.Voc. (Retail Management) Sem-III
Store Operations-I
Planning and Managing Retail Operations

Types of Store Operations and functions of a store manager

B.Voc. (Retail Management) Sem-V
Business Laws
Indian Contract Act 1872
Offer and Acceptance
Consideration
Performance of the Contract of Sale
B.Voc. (Retail Management) Sem-V
Financial Management
Objectives, importance  and functions of Financial Management
Cost of Capital-concept, components,
Capital Structure and its Determinants
Capital Budgeting –Process
B.Voc. (Retail Management) Sem-V
Fundamentals of Visual Merchandising-I

LMS 06.08.2019
20.08.2019
14.09.2019
25.09.2019
30.10.2019

19.08.2019
12.09.2019

31.07.2019
05.08.2019
21.08.2019
18.09.2019

09.08.2019
27.09.2019
03.10.2019
18.10.2019

30.07.2019
13.08.2019
12.09.2019

24.07.2019
09.08.2019
21.08.2019
13.09.2019



Ms. Madhuri Tiwari (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Fundamentals of Management
Principles of Management
Types of Plans
Performance Appraisal
Principles of Controlling
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III 
Computer Applications- Tally & Internet
Voucher Entry in Tally ERP 9
Network Types and Network Topologies
Internet and its Applications
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III
Health and Safety Management Issues in Retail
Safe Work Procedure
Types of Hazards and Risks in various Retail Stores
Hazard Identification and Risk Control Procedure
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-V
Advertising and Sales Mangement
Advertising Budgets
Media Planning and Media Research
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Economics of Retail
Demand & Supply Equilibrium
Keynes Psychological Law of Consumption 
Price and output determination under Monopoly

LMS

08.08.2019
16.08.2019
06.09.2019
23.10.2019

13.08.2019
17.09.2019
21.10.2019

10.08.2019
22.08.2019
18.09.2019

29.08.2019
10.10.2019

02.08.2019
22.08.2019
18.09.2019



Ms. Parvi (Retail Management) B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Computer Applications in Retail 
Introduction to Information Technology 
 Evolution of Computers 
RFID & EPOS 
E business and its features and scope
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III 
Retail Logistics Management 
Retail Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
Competitive advantage of logistics 
Value chain retail logistics 
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-V
Customer Relationship Management 
Stages of Relationship 
CRM- Meaning,  types, purpose, importance 
Service quality meaning and factors influencing expectations and 
perceptions 
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Visual Merchandising 
Elements of Visual Merchandising 
Uses of props and mannequins in visual merchandising 
M.Voc. Retail Management Sem-III 
Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility 
Business ethics and corporate governance 
Corporate Social Responsibility 
Indian Ethos and Work Ethos 

LMS

05.08.2019
11.08.2019
10.09.2019
30.10.2019

29.08.2019
07.09.2019
17.09.2019

31.07.2019
08.08.2019
18.09.2019

02.10.2019
27.09.2019

30.07.2019
08.09.2019
17.09.2019



Ms. Chetna  (Retail Management) B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-II
Retail Shopper Behaviour
Retail shopper behaviour
Consumer Buying Decision process
Perception
CRM
Consumer Behavior Theory
M.Voc. Retail Management 
Sem-II
Rural Retailing
Rural Retail Overview
Rural Marketing
Rural Retail in Detail
Rural Retail Marketing covering unit 3
Rural marketing covered unit 4
Rural Retail Market Research
Rural distribution strategy
Rural marketing overview
Rural Consumer behaviour
M.Voc. Retail Management 
Sem-IV
Digital Marketing
E-Book on Digital marketing
A step to step guide on digital marketing
Digital Marketing
The big book of Digital Marketing
Book on understanding the digital marketing

LMS

21.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020
04.04.2020
09.04.2020

25.03.2020
27.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020
29.03.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
08.04.2020

23.03.2020
24.03.2020
28.03.2020
29.03.2020
03.04.2020



Ms. Kajal Verma (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-I
Computer Fundamentals-II Advance Excel
Pivot Table, Logical Functions and DSUM Function, Pivot Chart
Scenario Manager, Hyperlink, Customising Quick Access Toolbar,   
Customising Ribbon
Pivot Table 
Slicer 
B.Voc. Retail Management
 Sem-IV
Lab on E Retailing and Retail Information System
E-Retailing, Different Pricing Methods,Dynamics of Pricing
Price strategies for information goods
Virtual Stores E-Retailing
Price discrimination in E-Retailing
B.Voc. Retail Management
Sem-VI
Elements of Salesmanship 
Sources and Recruiting Sales Staff, Roles and Duties of Salesman, 
Opportunities and growth in Sales field
Introduction to consumer behaviour and Buying Motives, 
Introduction to Buyer and Buying Motives, Sales Report
Salesman Presentation
Financial and Non-Financial Incentives
Qualities of Salesman and Rewards 
Sales presentation and product benefits and features.
M.Voc. Retail Management
 Sem-II

LMS 23.03.2020
26.03.2020
03.04.2020
07.04.2020

25.03.2020
22.08.2019
08.04.2020
11.04.2020

24.03.2020
29.08.2019
31.03.2020
 01.04.2020
09.04.2020
14.04.2020
15.04.2020

27.03.2020
04.04.2020
30.03.2020
10.04.2020

28.03.2020
02.04.2020
06.04.2020
13.04.2020



Ms. Kritika Jain (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-II
Human resource in Retail Operations
Placement and Induction
Orientation
Internal mobility of human resource
Motivation of human resource.(Basics)
Motivation & Theories
Commitment
Labour participation in management.
Employee turnover
Compensation management
grievance redressal
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-IV
Merchandising Management
Merchandise Management
inventory management
Methods of inventory management
logistics with goals
Product display and visual merchandising
Financial Merchandise Management
Financial Merchandise Management-2(Cost and Retail methods of 
accounting)
Merchandise Forecasting and Budgeting
M.Voc. Retail Management 
Sem-II
Retail Buying and Merchandise Management
Merchandise Management

LMS 21.03.2020
25.03.2020
26.03.2020
31.03.2020
31.03.2020
07.04.2020
13.04.2020
15.04.2020
18.04.2020
19.04.2020

20.1.2020
24.03.2020
25.03.2020
30.3.2020
4.4.2020
07.04.2020
16.04.2020
19.04.2020

20.1.2020
23.03.2020
24.03.2020
25.03.2020
28.03.2020
02.04.2020
04.04.2020



Ms. Prashoon Mishra (Retail 
Management)

B.Voc. (Retail Management)
 Sem-IV
Supply Chain Management 
Strategic role of purchasing in supply chain and total customer 
satisfaction
Supply chain organisation structure
Planning in different retail sectors-grocery and food
B.Voc. (Retail Management) 
Sem-VI
Production and Operations Management
Work study and measurement 
Total Quality Management
Quality Control
Operations strategy linkages with corporate strategy and 
Capabilities,
Value Chain Analysis
Value Engineering and Analysis
Supply Chain Management 
Enterprise resource planning
Environmental management system,
Contemporary issues in Production and operations management
Enterprise Resource Planning-Process
Basics of International Organization for Standardization and its 
significance in today's competitive environment
B.Voc. (Retail Management) 
Sem-VI
Taxation Law & Practice in Business

LMS 19.03.2020
03.04.2020
04.04.2020

19.03.2020
21.03.2020
22.03.2020
25.03.2020
26.03.2020
28.03.2020
31.03.2020
03.04.2020
04.04.2020
07.04.2020
08.04.2020
09.04.2020

22.03.2020
23.03.2020
24.03.2020
25.03.2020
31.03.2020
01.04.2020
02.04.2020
03.04.2020
05.04.2020
06.04.2020



Ms. Madhuri Tiwari
Ms. Parvi (Retail Management)

B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-II
Managerial Economics
Producer’s Equilibrium
Long-run Costs
Profit Concepts and measurements
Forms of Imperfect Competition
/*
Requirement of Government intervention in Economy
Production Function
Concept of Cost
Cost Curve
Short Run Costs
Perfect Competition
Monopoly
Price Discrimination
B.Voc. Retail Management Sem-IV 
Business Ethics
Managing Ethics Programs in the Workplace
Code of Ethics
Importance of Ethics in the Workplace
Developing a Code of Ethics in Workplace
Ethics Training
Ethical Theories
Relationship between Ethics and Corporate Excellence
The Role of ethical Culture and Relationships
Code of Conduct
Individual Factors, Moral Philosophies in ethics

LMS 23.03.2020
30.03.2020
01.04.2020
08.04.2020
09.04.2020
10.04.2020
08.04.2020
25.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020
04.04.2020
06.04.2020
07.04.2020

19.03.2020
20.03.2020
21.03.2020
23.03.2020
30.03.2020
03.04.2020
04.04.2020
08.04.2020
27.03.2020
07.04.2020
06.04.2020

19.03.2020



Ms.  Gayatri Arya (Cosmotelogy) B.Voc ( Beauty & Wellness) Sem- IInd 
Application of eye product
Fashion Styling
Cut and wound makeup
B.Voc ( Beauty & Wellness) Sem- IVth
Chemical Hair relaxing

M.A Cosmetology Sem- IInd 
Problems of scalp and hair 
Infectious and non-infectious disease
Hair distribution 
Hair facts
Hair analysis
Hair pigments
Epilation or depilation
Knowledge of hair bond
B.A Cosmetology ( Sem- IVth )
Hair analysis
Hair pigments
Colour key program
Hair texture
Hair lightener
Hair cutting
Hair cutting
Acid and alkaline

LMS 09.04.2020
02.04.2020
06.04.2020

29.03.2020

24.03.2020
25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020
09.04.2020
02.04.2020
06.04.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.04.2020
14.05.2020



Ms. Ravneet Kaur  
(Cosmotelogy)

M.A Cosmetology Sem –II
Fashion Shades
Highlightes ,
Global Coloring.
Frosting
Color melting, heena application.
Colour correction
Fashion shades
Change of colour
M.A Cosmetology Sem –IV
Problems of Hair and Ayurvedic products of hair
Preparation of cream
Preparation of Mask
Study knowledge about black heads, white heads
Leucoderma
Importance of Ayurveda
B.Voc (Beauty&Wellness) sem-II
Health hazards faced
History of makeup
Product knowledge

B.Voc (Beauty&Wellness) sem-IV

 Factor to be consider while hair styling
Different style of braiding

LMS

29.03.2020

24.03.2020
25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020

04.04.2020
11.04.2020

12.04.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020



Ms. Sarabjeet kaur  
(Cosmotelogy)

Diploma in Cosmetology
Sem-IInd 
Hair cutting techniques
Rebounding
P.G.Diploma in Cosmetology Sem-IInd 
Advance Hair cutting techniques
Global colouring

B.Voc (Beauty & Wellness) sem-IInd
Client consultation
Safety precautions

B.Voc( Beauty & Wellness) Sem- IVth
Knowledge of home ingredients
Smart hair treatment
Keratin treatment
Power repair treatment
Hair analysis
Infectious and non- infectious
Myth about shampoos
B.A ( Cosmetology) Sem- IInd
What is colour?
Yoga

LMS

02.04.2020
06.04.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.04.2020
16.04.2020



Ms. Apurva (Cosmotelogy) Diploma in Cosmetology ( Sem-IInd)
Bridal makeup
Corrective makeup
Reception makeup
Artificial nails
French manicure
P.G. Diploma in Cosmetology sem-IInd 
Major function of carbohydrates, protein, fat , whitening
Concept of balance diet 
Aerobics
B.A ( Cosmetology)Sem- IInd
Tad asan
Padam asan
Bhujang asan
Plain manicure
M.A ( Cosmetology) Sem- IInd 
Wet hair styling
Thermal styling
Hair extension
Hair cutting
M.A ( Cosmetology) Sem-IVth
Nail extension
Nail protection
Nail treatment
Diet for healthy nai
Acrylic naill

LMS 
Link

LMS 

02.04.2020
06.04.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020
28.04.2020

30.03.020
04.04.2020

26.03.2020
02.04.2020
06.04.2020

07.4.2020



Manpreet Kaur  (Cosmotelogy) MA Cosmetology Sem -II 
(Reflexology )
 
Tension Releasers 
Stress and Pain Relievers 
Headache ,Breathing and sleeping

B.Voc (Beauty & Wellness )Sem -IV
Hair colouring and Bleaching 

Salon menu services
Importance of patch test,Client Consultation
Salon Intake releasing form 

B.Voc (Beauty & Wellness ) Sem -II 
Unit-IV 

Visual poise 

Basic stance and corrective stance 
Basic hand Position  and expressive and grateful hand free actions 
Corrective different sitting positions and sitting on low stool or 
bench 
Walking correctly 
Getting in and out of cars 
Correct sleeping positions 

Notes in Pdf

  PDF

   PDF

PDF

PDF
PDF
PDF
PDF

 
PDF

25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020

2.4.2020

4.4.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020



Ms. Amrit Kaur (Cosmotelogy) B.Voc (Beauty &Wellness) sem-IV 
(Superflous Hair)

Depuration 
Epilation ,Depilation

BA in Cosmetology
Safety Precautions 
Types of hair coloring

Application and mixing technique of hair coloring    

Mrs. Harpreet Kaur (Fd) Embroideries video-4 You Tube 12.04.2020



Ms. Vibhuti
(Textile Design)

• Sewing Techniques
• Entrepreneurship Development
• Portfolio Development
• Painting Techniques
• Functions of Management
• Visual Merchandising
• Fashion Illustrations
• Custom Made Stitching
• Design and Illustrate
• Traditional Embroideries
• Kasida
• Kasuti embroidery
• ChambaRumal
• Kantha
• Chikankari
• Kutch
• Traditional Textiles
• Pochampalli
• Kanjivaram
• Paithanisaree
• Moodboard and storyboard presentation
• Portfolio Development
• Videos on fashion illustration

LMS 22.07.2019
25.07.2019
01.09.2019
13.09.2019
16.03.2020
20.03.2020
15.02.2020
18.02. 2020



Ms. Rincal (Textile Design) • Advertising Media
• Types of Looms
• Mall Culture and Visual Merchandising
•  Foreign trade policy of India 
• Indian Institution of Foreign Trade
• Preparation of Export Market
• YouTube link of Preparation of Export Market 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yd3GViFVxDo
• Classification Export Market
• Export documentation
• PPt on Export documentation
• Import Documentation
• You Tube link Import Documentation
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zISENL1Vyqw
• Special Events
• Role and responsibility of retail fashion buyer 
• YouTube link  of Role and responsibility of retail fashion buyer
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ee1ivQk_v4I
• Selling price
• YouTube link  of Selling price
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w8G3rhsWl2s
• Design ideas for Temple Jewellery
• YouTube link  of Temple Jewellery
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uawMvzLAE3s
• Notes of Design ideas for KundanJewellery
• YouTube link  of KundanJewellery
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ftoyCzl4TJE

• LMS You Tube link 22.07.2019
25.07.2019
8.08.2019 
25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020

18.3.2020

10.03.2020
12.03.2020
25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020

18.3.2020

25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020



Ms. Ranjna (Textile Design) • Needle Craft
• Drafting & Its Tools
• Types of Seams
• Garment Design
• Men’s Wear Collection
• Drafting of Men shirt
• Drafting of Trouser
• Style Guide Male Shirt
• Design Development one piece dress
• Traditional Embroideries
• Kutch Embroidery .
• Kashida Embroidery
• Phulkari Embroidery
• Chikankari- Beauty of White
• Introduction of Kutch Embroidery  and motifs
• Introduction of Kashida   Embroidery  and motifs
• Introduction of Phulkari  Embroidery  and motifs
• Introduction of Chikankari Embroidery  and motifs

LMS 25.07.2019
01.09.2020 3.09.2019
16.03.2020
20.03.2020
15.02.2020
18.02.2020
25.03.2020

26.03.2020
27.03.2020



Ms. Pooja (Textile Design) • Fashion Illustration & Design Development
• Draping
• Woven Textiles
• Embroidered Textiles
• Painting Techniques
• Indian fashion designer Satya Paul
• History of fashion illustration
• International fashion designer CK. 
• Culottes drafting method
• Factors affecting fashion forecasting
• Factors influencing fashion
• Drafting of straight yoke top
• International fashion designer Gabana
• Drafting of trouser block

• LMS
06.2.2020 

10.02.2020

04.03.2020 
24.03.2020 

25.03.2020. 
26 .03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020
31.03.2020



Ms. Harminder Kaur (Textile 
Design)

• Business Planning
• Fashion Design & Illustration
• Quality Control
• Styling in India
• Organizing a Fashion Show
• Operation Breakdown in Garment industry
• Responsibilities of fashion stylists
• Choreography in India
• Hype v/s publicity v/s advertisement
• Influence of Page 3 syndromes on designer
• Other Professions related to fashion and media
• Limitations of Business Planning
• Techniques of business promotion
• Characteristics of Business promotion
• Types of Business environment
• Promotion of goods
• YouTube link on drawing a fashion silhouette in Corel Draw
https://youtu.be/nWCNuSBc1Y0
• YouTube link on drawing a fashion silhouette in Corel Draw
https://youtu.be/ubq71WbT1-Y

LMS YouTube Video

• YouTube 
https://youtu.be/nWCNuSBc1Y0
• https://youtu.be/ubq71WbT1-Y

16.07.2019 
5.02.2020 

6.2.2020 

10.02.2020

10.02.2020. 

04.03.2020 
24.03.2020 

25.03.2020. 
26 03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020

4.03.2020



Ms. Aarti Chawla • Basic Textile Terminology related to Textile industry
• Natural fiber- Cotton (Cellulosic fiber)
• Natural fiber- Silk and wool (Protein fiber)
• Man-Made fibers (Acetate, Rayon)
• Man-made fibers (Polyester , Nylon)
• Man-Made fiber (spandex, modal)
• Overview of Textile Industry
• Fashion icons
• Evolution of Fashion in Clothing
• Fashion Terminology
• Factors affecting fashion
• Intangibles of fashion
• Physical Health Hazards
• Psychological Health hazards
• Maintaining  healthy and safe workplace
• Ideas for Window Display

• LMS 10.02.2020
10.02.2020. 
04.03.2020 
24.03.2020 

25.03.2020. 
26 03. 2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020



Ms. Harsh • Sketching and colouring (https://youtu.be/fZromU5RKwA)
• Fashion Illustration
 (https://youtu.be/vDoww-1mC1k )
• Colouring clothing folds
 (https://youtu.be/kJ7A0CZq1Ag)
• Speed painting with ink 
(https://youtu.be/Ncyz5w-AwEI )
• Fabric textures. 
(https://youtu.be/MqroSK3Zl5M )
• Handbag and accessories illustration (https://pin.it/6cZwfOu )
• Creating different textures (https://pin.it/666nifU ) 
(https://pin.it/231E3Sz ) (https://pin.it/6sZkmCO )
• Use of ethnic Prints 
       (https://pin.it/5suwIuB )
• Illustration of Hairstyles (https://pin.it/5fceWWK ) 
(https://pin.it/2M0jn2U )
• Speed painting water colours (https://youtu.be/owLj__itMts )
• Painting fashion Designing with floral background 
(https://youtu.be/2OsW0ludx-Q )
• Macrame ideas
 (https://pin.it/23E8YPp )
• Crochet ideas.

• Youtube LMS 

https://youtu.be/fZromU5RKwA

17.01.2020 

5.02.2020 

6.2.2020 

10.02.2020

10.02.2020

04.03.2020 

24.03.2020 

25.03.2020. 
26 03.2020
27.03.2020
28.03.2020

Dr. Neeraj Sharma (Sanskrit) PROJECTS, SHRIMADBHAGAWAD GEETA-CHEPTERS AND 
CLASS TEST ON SHABD ROOP

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Rupika Sharma (Hindi 1 adhunik Hindi Kavya:chhyavadotar kaal 2hindi sahity ka itihas: 
khand- 2. 3 Guru Tegh Bahadur ji ki vani 4 Bhartiye kavyashastra 
ke sidhant

LMS 21.03.2020



Dr Madhumeet Kaur (English) Modern Drama, Modern Novel, Elective English, English 
(Hons),Significance of the Title of Harold Pinter’s Play The 
Birthday Party,The Epilogue to "Saint Joan" by George Bernard 
Shaw: St. Joan's Triumph Over the Forces of Death and Glory of 
Canonization,Literary term Paradox explained,Notes shared on 
Look Back in Anger by John Osborne stating important 
themes,Notes shared on Look Back in Anger by John Osborne 
about style and symbol,Notes shared on Look Back in Anger by 
John Osborne discussing its cultural and political relevance, 
Summary given for Galsworthy's play Justice explaining its 
significance,shared notes quesiton answers of Waiting for 
Godot,Emotion and the Unconscious: The Mythicization of 
Women in Sons and Lovers,Sons and Lovers important short 
question answers shared,notes on Literary Devices shared

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Vanila Khanna (English) History of Literature, English Grammar & Writing, American 
Poetry and Drama, History of English Literature

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Shalini Gulati (English) General English, Communication Skills, Indian Poetry and Drama, 
World Classics in Translation

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Natasha Sharma 
(Mathematics)

Numerical Analysis, Solid Geometry, Number Theory Solution for 
unsolved problems on Newton Raphson, Secant, Bisection, 
Interpolation, RK method through LMS and whatsaap, Problems on 
Cone, Cylinder, Conicoids thrugh LMS and Whatsapp. Summary 
Notes on Quadratic Residues and Chinese Remainder Theorem 
through LMS and Whatsapp.

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr Monika Rani (Mathematics) Calculus- (Paper B) LMS 21.03.2020



Mrs. Indu Bhatt
(Economics) 

International Monetary System....Its classification ,Features of good 
International Monetary System
The Bretton Wood System...Its Operations and Evolution.
United States Deficit and Collapse of The Bretton Wood System.
Operation of the Present Monetary System
Current IMF Operations,Sources of Public debt.
Classification of Public Debt.
Burden of Public debt
Public debt and Economics Development
Extent of Public debt

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. Amarpreet Khurana ( 
Economics) 

Punjab economy, quantatitive techniques for economist, 
quantitative techniques, inferential Statistics for business 
2 Articles (structure of punjab economy)(federal finance)via what 
app- MA(economics) sem 4

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr. Jatinder Pal ( Economics) Macro Economics II 
QT
Inferential Economics for Business
Kaldor's Model of Trade Cycles, real business cycle model, New 
Keynesian Economics(assumption and first feature) part 1, New 
Keynesian Economics (two features) part II.

Introduction to distributed lag models and Koyck Model,  Adaptive 
expectation model and Partial adjustment Model , Almon model

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms.Deepti walia ( Economics) Macro economics, public enterprises, Fundamental of agricultural 
economics, Public finance, punjab economy
audio n video lectures and use of zoom app on money , elements of 
planning

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr.Iqbal Kaur  (Punjabi) Chonviyaan khaaniyaan,saah husan di kaav klla
LMS 21.03.2020

Dr.Reena  (Punjabi) Punjabi compulsory
LMS 21.03.2020



Ms.Seema (Punjabi) Chand praband,Ras sidhant ,alankar sidhant,bhasha te 
Shelly,daftari ate grelu chitti patar,sankhep rachna

LMS 21.03.2020

Mrs. . Bakhsho devi(kusum) 
(Punjabi)

Punjabi compulsory B.Com(hon's) sem-ll,B.Sc(eco),B.Asem-
lV,BSc medical,computer sci.,BBA Sem-VI

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr. Gurjot Kaur
(History)

Deccan and NWFP policy of Shahjahan
full chapter of Shivaji

LMS 21.03.2020

Dr.Monica Sharma (History) History of Punjab,History of Punjab1799-966,National Movement 
1857-1947 LMS

21.03.2020

Ms. Neenu (History) History and Culture of the Punjab, Development of language and 
literature, Growth of Educational centres, Development of Art and 
Architecture of maurya Period for Sem II, Military administration 
of Maharaja Ranjit Singh , Art & Architecture, festival & folk 
music of Medival

LMS 21.03.2020

Mr. Yogeshwar Hans(Fine Arts) M.A sem 2 . Aesthetics and principles of art
Appreciation 2. composition creative 
M.A sem 4 ,1. History of European Art 
2. Life Drawing and painting

LMS 21.03.2020

Ms. Spardha (Fine Arts) B.A sem-II & VI Fine Arts ( Drawing & Painting) LMS 21.03.2020

Mr. Jagmohan Singh (Fine Arts) B.A sem-IV Fine Arts (Drawing & Painting) LMS 21.03.2020


